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FEB 03, 2018

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT
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Nbr Name

Penalties
1006 Cody Reid
1013 A J Martin
1020 Conner Mcmullen
1021 Jay Watson
1072 Keith Waibel
1084 Joe Jepsen
12 Jason Ruane
1532 Brian Parkhouse
2798 Mike Shetler
6017 Brandon Arciero
6061 Kyle Ahrensberg
6120 Ryan Millen
6123 Tim Weston
6126 Scott Foster
6146 Brian Simmer
6147 Carrie Smiley
6153 Adam Ray Lunn
6178 Nick Mills
6185 Matt Laughlin
6197 Michael Lewis
64 Scot Fluharty
66 Daniel Dailey
69 Carl Beal
77 Robby Gordon
83 Luke Mcmillin
88 Brett Sourapas
93 Victor Gruber
96 Larry Roeseler

Class

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
Trick Truck
1500
2700
6000
6000
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
6100
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck

Penalty Time

00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:00

Passing in no passing zone Pit #1

Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Arguing w/ Pit Captain
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Pit #1
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
Speeding in Main Pit
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