

## Bluewater Resort Parker "425"

## FEB 03, 2018

## TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed: 02/09/18 2:24 pm

	02/03/10 2.24 pm			
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty Time	Reason
Penalties				
1006	Cody Reid	1000	00:05:00	Passing in no passing zone Pit #1
1013	A J Martin	1000	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
1020	Conner Mcmullen	1000	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
1021	Jay Watson	1000	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
1072	Keith Waibel	1000	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
1084	Joe Jepsen	1000	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
12	Jason Ruane	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
1532	Brian Parkhouse	1500	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
2798	Mike Shetler	2700	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6017	Brandon Arciero	6000	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6061	Kyle Ahrensberg	6000	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6120	Ryan Millen	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6123	Tim Weston	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6126	Scott Foster	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6146	Brian Simmer	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6147	Carrie Smiley	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6153	Adam Ray Lunn	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6178	Nick Mills	6100	00:05:00	Arguing w/ Pit Captain
6185	Matt Laughlin	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
6197	Michael Lewis	6100	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
64	Scot Fluharty	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
66	Daniel Dailey	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Pit #1
69	Carl Beal	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
77	Robby Gordon	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
83	Luke Mcmillin	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
88	Brett Sourapas	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
93	Victor Gruber	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit
96	Larry Roeseler	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Main Pit

Printed: 02/09/2018 2:24 pm